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A brief history of UKZN 
The University of KwaZulu-Natal (UKZN) is one of the leading institutions of higher learning on the African continent and was formed on 1 January 2004 due to the merger between the University of Durban-Westville and the University of Natal. The new University brings together the rich histories of both the former Universities.
The University of KwaZulu-Natal is a multi-campus, residential, teaching and research-led University located in the picturesque province of KwaZulu-Natal. The University has a proud and rich heritage of academic excellence. The year 2010 marked the centenary of Higher Education in the province of KwaZulu-Natal – a centenary of scholarship, innovation and community engagement. This vast wealth of knowledge production lies at the heart of the University’s success as one of the top institutions on the African continent.
Colleges and Deputy Vice-Chancellors
	College
	Deputy Vice-Chancellor Contact Details

	College of Health Sciences
	 Professor Busisiwe Ncama
PA / Secretary Ms Mhlophe Sithole
Contact Number: +27 31 260 2798
E-mail: sitholem1@ukzn.ac.za 

	College of Humanities
	Professor Nhlanhla Mkhize
PA / Secretary Ms Lebohang Sibisi
Contact Number: +27 31 260 2874
E-mail:sibisil@ukzn.ac.za

	College of Law and Management Studies
	Professor Brian McArthur (Acting)
PA / Secretary Ms Zintwezinhle Ntshangase
Contact Number: +27 31 260 8059
E-mail: NtshangaseZ@ukzn.ac.za 

	College of Agriculture, Engineering and Science 
	Professor Albert Modi
PA / Secretary Ms Nokukhanya Shinga
Contact Number +27 33 260 5199
E-mail: shingan@ukzn.ac.za 








International Relations office
	Position
	Contact Details

	Executive Director
	Ms Normah Zondo
E-mail: zondon1@ukzn.ac.za
Tel: +27 31 260 7958

	Student Exchange/Study Abroad Coordinator
	Mrs Preshantha Reddy
E-mail: reddyp@ukzn.ac.za 
Tel: +27 31 260 2870

	Global Engagement Officer
	Ms Nozipho Khumalo
E-mail: Khumalon9@ukzn.ac.za 
Tel: +27 31 260 7958

	Events Co-ordinator
	Ms Tholani Ngema
E-mail: Ngemat@ukzn.ac.za
Tel:+27 31 260 2507

	Head: International Student Support
	Ms Nombuso Mtshali
E-mail: Mtshalin@ukzn.ac.za 
Tel: +27 31 260 2819

	International Student Officer
	Miss Londeka Mzobe
E-mail: MzobeL1@ukzn.ac.za
Tel: + 27 31 260 2205 / 2819

	International Student Officer
	Miss Sithokozile Mtshatsha
E-mail: MtshatshaS@ukzn.ac.za
Tel: + 27 33 260 5194 / 2819

	International Student Officer
	Miss Ntombizethu Gcaba
E-mail: GcabaN1@ukzn.ac.za
Tel: + 27 31 260 8223/2819
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